12:30 pm ET

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:40 pm

2:45 pm

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF Secretary Of Energy

ENERGY Advisory Board

PUBLIC MEETING
July 30, 2024
Virtual Meeting

Call to Order, Member Roll Call, and Welcome
e David Borak, Designated Federal Officer
e Dr. Arun Majumdar, SEAB Chair

Brief remarks from DOE
e Christopher Davis, Chief of Staff

Presentation of recommendation concerning Powering Artificial
Intelligence (Al) and Data Center Infrastructure and discussion
e Maria Pope, Working Group Co-Chair

e Dr. Arun Majumdar, Working Group Co-Chair

e Dr. Shirley Ann Jackson, Working Group member

e Dr. Arshad Mansoor, EPRI, Working Group member

Presentation of recommendation concerning the Role of DOE in Al and
discussion

e Dr. Arun Majumdar, Working Group Chair

Public Comments

Vote on Recommendations

Wrap up and Next Steps

Adjourn



