PUBLIC MEETING July 30, 2024 Virtual Meeting

12:30 pm ET	 Call to Order, Member Roll Call, and Welcome David Borak, Designated Federal Officer Dr. Arun Majumdar, SEAB Chair
12:45 pm	Brief remarks from DOEChristopher Davis, Chief of Staff
1:00 pm	 Presentation of recommendation concerning Powering Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Data Center Infrastructure and discussion Maria Pope, Working Group Co-Chair Dr. Arun Majumdar, Working Group Co-Chair Dr. Shirley Ann Jackson, Working Group member Dr. Arshad Mansoor, EPRI, Working Group member
1:45 pm	Presentation of recommendation concerning the Role of DOE in AI and discussion • Dr. Arun Majumdar, Working Group Chair
2:15 pm	Public Comments
2:30 pm	Vote on Recommendations
2:40 pm	Wrap up and Next Steps
2:45 pm	Adjourn